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Southdown provides housing, care, and
support across Sussex. We believe everyone
has the right to feel safe, be well, and live the
life they choose. 

Our Impact

We supported over 11,000 people across
Sussex this year.  

Almost everyone said that getting our support
made a positive difference for them. 

Our support helped people feel safer in their
homes, more confident, and better at
managing their lives. 
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About Us

We are guided by our values: 
Being a force for good
Brilliant with people 
United 
Trustworthy
Responsive

11,000+



“For me, Southdown
is about kindness,

respect and genuine
support.” 

“I’m so happy. It’s my
home, my forever

home.” 
“It’s not just talk.

Southdown
actually act on
what we say.”

How We Helped

Better mental health - We provided crisis
cafés, peer support, and new neighbourhood
mental health teams.

Independence and purpose - We helped
people with learning disabilities live with
dignity and confidence.

Safe homes - We provided supported
housing that prevented people from becoming
homeless and helped them feel more stable. 

Working together - We encouraged clients
and tenants to give us feedback and help us
improve our services. 
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What People Told Us



How We Work

People first - We listen to our clients, tenants,
and staff. 

Great staff and a great place to work - We
are one of the United Kingdom’s most family-
friendly and inclusive employers. 

Strong finances - We spend money carefully to
protect our services. 

01273 405 800

info@southdown.org

Southdown
2 Bell Lane
Lewes, East Sussex
BN7 1JU
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Committed leadership - We have a new
leadership team that will guide Southdown into
the future. 


